




We are excited that we could give engaged couples something special this Fall.  The Wonderful Wedding Gift 
Bag is our way to connect you with some local wedding suppliers as you plan your future wedding dates. We 
hope you enjoy the gifts and discounts in your bag and know that Wedding Shows Windsor is here to help you 
plan your wedding.
 
Planning a wedding has meant that couples have had to be extremely flexible and open to new ideas.  In 
January, Wedding Shows Windsor, will be producing the Very Special Wedding Experience and we can’t wait 
to tell you more about this event in the coming months.  Make sure to stay tuned and follow Wedding Shows 
Windsor on Facebook and Instagram.  We will be in touch to let you know when you can register for our next 
Wedding Event and we promise, it will be a Very Special Wedding Planning Experience!
 

519-978-0676
www.weddingshows.com

Nancy Campana



visit www.weddingshows.com 
to shop online with our exhibitors

business directory
Business Phone 	Website
Anything & Everything	 519-728-2890/519-816-3646	 www.anythingeverything.ca
Artisan Photography by Kris & Nicole	 519-792-3285	 www.artisan-photography.com
B at the Top Medical Aesthetics	 519-915-7125	 www.Bmedicalcenter.com
Beach Bum Organic Spray Tanning	 519-562-2532	 www.beachbumorganicspraytanning.com
Beautiful Weddings by Me	 519-965-4218	 www.beautifulweddingsbyme.com
Butterfield Limousines	 519 253-5466	 www.butterfieldlimo.com
Canadian Protein	 (647) 493-3727	 www.CanadianProtein.com
Chefs Delight Canada	 1-855-761-8749	 www.chefsdelight.ca
Coffee & Cream	 519-969-1984	 www.coffeeandcream.ca
Collins Formal Wear	 519-944-1227	 www.collinsformalwear.com
Crystal Clear Jewelry Windsor 	 519-790-9813	 Facebook @Crystal Clear Jewelry Windsor
Devonshire Mall	 519-966-3100	 www.devonshiremall.com
Diva Floral Designs	 519-972-9466  	 www.divafloraldesigns.com
Dolce Sweet Tables	 519 978 0598	 Facebook @Dolce Sweet Tables
Don’s D.J. Service & Magik Mirror Photo Booth	 519-948-4152	 www.donsdj.com
Dynamic Sound D.J./ Party Starters Photobooth	 519-972-8077	 www.dynamicsound.net
F is for Flowers	 519-999-9464	 Facebook: Brenda Obeid
Gails Flowers and Event Décor	 519 739-6002	 www.gailsflowersandeventdecor.ca
Harpist Amy Ley	  519-971-8068    	 www.resoundingstrings.com
Here Comes the Bride	 519-326-4121	 www.herecomesthebride.ca
JVL Jewelry   Collection 	 (800) 414-4504 	 www.jvljewelry.com
L and L Entertainment	 519 890 3295	 www.landlentertainment.ca
Metanoia Health & Wellness	 519 916 0400	 www.MetanoiaWindsor.com
Pastor Deb	 519-566-2360	 Facebook @Pastor Deb Toth
Plum Boards	 (519) 890-7261	 www.plumboard.com
Pop Up Weddings  Windsor/Essex	 226-676-0742	 Facebook @Pop-Up Weddings Windsor/Essex
Pretty  Pink Kitchen	 519 567-2768	 Facebook @PrettyPinkKitchen
Pulp & Press Juice Co.	 866-766-7857	 www.pulpandpress.com
Retro Suites Hotel	 866-617-3876/519 351-5885	 www.retrosuites.com
Rhythm Unlimited Dance Systems	 519-750-4646/ 226-246-2467	 www.rhythm-unlimited.com
Roses and Petals Weddings and Events	 226-347-3858	 www.rosesandpetals.ca
Signature Tributes Event Centre	 519 419 5660	 www.signaturetributes.ca
Spirit of Life Celebrations	 519-979-5041	 www.SpiritOfLifeCelebrations.com
Symbolize It	 1-951-898-4962 	 www.symbolizeit.com
The Mill District-Wedding Venue	 519-819-8565	 www.themilldistrictweddings.com
The Suit Shop Co	 519 903-1300	 www.thesuitshopco.com
The Water’s Edge Event Centre	 519-257-1983	 www.watersedgeeventcentre.ca
Trevor Booth Photography	 519-919-4287	 www.trevorboothphotography.com
Vegava		  www.vegava.com
WeddingBells Magazine	 1-800-387-9877 	 www.weddingbells.ca
White Rose Ceremonies-Reverend Karen Smallwood	 519-977-2065	 www.whiteroseceremonies.ca
Williams Food Equipment Wedding Gift Registry	 519-969-1919	 www.williamsfoodequipment.com
Willow Haven Photography	 519-564-2084	 www.willowhavenphotos.com
Windsor Cruze Limousines	 519 948 6565	 www.cruzelimos.ca
Written Expressions	 519-966-8156   	 www.writtenexpressions.ca










